
ASSAM RIFLES PUBLIC SCHOOL, WOKHA 
Academic Calendar 2021-2022 

 

Note: - (a) Total working days in the academic session = 227 days 
 (b) Second Saturday of every month will be holiday. 

 
 

S/N Date Day Events Remarks 

1.  05 Apr 2021 Monday New Session Starts  - 

2.  21 Apr 2021 Wednesday Ram Navami Holiday 

3.  25 Apr 2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday 

4.  26 Apr 2021 Monday House Distribution - 

5.  03 May 2021 Monday Painting Competition (Class Nur – X) Activity 

6.  12 May to 20 Jun 2021 - Summer Vacation 40 Days 

7.  21 Jun 2021 Monday School Re-opens - 

8.  26 Jun 2021 Saturday English Calligraphy Competition ( Nur-V) Activity 

 
  Best out of Waste Competition (VI – X) Activity 

9.  19 Jul to 26 Jul 2021 - Periodic Test – I Assessment 

10.  21 Jul 2021 Wednesday Bakarid Holiday 

11.  30 Jul 2021 Friday English Poem Recitation Comp ( Nur – X) Activity 

12.  31 Jul 2021 Saturday Declaration of Result (PT- I) - 

13.  15 Aug 2021 Sunday Independence Day - 

14.  19 Aug 2021 Thursday Muharram Holiday 

15.  30 Aug 2021 Monday Janmashtami Holiday 

16.  05 Sep 2021 Sunday Teacher’s Day Activity 

17.  18 Sep 2021 Saturday Essay Writing Comp Activity 

18.  20 Sep to 30 Sep 2021 - Half Yearly Exam Assessment 

19.  02 Oct 2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 

20.  08 Oct  2021 Friday Declaration of Result (HY) - 

21.  11 Oct – 19 Oct 2021 - Dussehra (Autumn Break) 09 Days 

22.  20 Oct 2021 Wednesday School Re-opens - 

23.  04 Nov 2021 Thursday Diwali Holiday 

24.  07 Nov 2021 Sunday Tokhu Emong (Lotha Festival) Holiday 

25.  14 Nov 2021 Sunday Children’s Day Activity 

26.  19 Nov 2021 Friday Guru Nanak Birthday Holiday 

27.  15 Nov – 20 Nov 2021 - Sports Week  Activity 

28.  06 Dec – 13 Dec 2021 - Periodic Test – II Assessment 

29.  18 Dec 2021 Saturday Declaration of result ( PT – II ) - 

30.  21 Dec 2021 Tuesday Group Dance Comp ( House Wise) Activity 

31.  22 Dec – 10 Jan 2021 - Winter  Vacation  20 Days 

32.  11 Jan 2022 Tuesday School Re open - 

33.  22 Jan 2022 Saturday Spell Well Comp ( I to IX) Activity 

34.  26 Jan 2022 Wednesday Republic Day Activity 

35.  05 Feb 2022 Saturday Fancy Dress Comp (NUR to IV) Activity 

 
  Extempore Speech Comp ( V to X) Activity 

36.  26 Feb 2022 Saturday Quiz Comp ( V to IX) Activity 

37.  01 Mar 2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri Holiday 

38.  04 Mar – 17 Mar 2022 - Annual Examination  Assessment 

39.  18 Mar 2022 Friday Holi  Holiday 

40.  26 Mar 2022 Saturday Declaration of Final Result - 

41.  05 April 2022 Tuesday New Session Starts  - 


